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DAVIDA DAVIDA MINI
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Davida round inground luminaires offer an interesting decorative patten.

Available in two sizes 55 and 25mm.

Davida has a minimal aesthetic with no visible screws.

Body material : stainless steel 316 or brass.

Front cover: stainless steel 316 or brass.

Mounting box: Plastic frame casing.

24VDC PWM dimmable

Power cable: H05RN-F 2x0.75mm L=30cm

Ingress Protection: IP67

IK Rate: IK10
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L90/B10 >50.000h
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Ordering Code Example: 1-RD-30-80-BR-24DAVIDA MINI

IP67

Exterior Inground, Surface, Wall, Bollard

201

DAVIDA

DAVIDA

DAVIDA MINI

DAVIDA

DAVIDA MINI

Φ45mm

Φ19mm

*Maximum parallel connection up to 15pcs per PWM dimmer.

Stainless Steel (SS)

(30)

(40)

3000K

4000K

(27)2700K

IP67

275lm

(80) (90)80 90

Model CCT

CRI80, CRI90

LED Source

(50)5000K

295lm

315lm

330lm

245lm

260lm

280lm

295lm

Round (RD)

Type Colour

Brass (BR)

24VDC PWM Dimmable (24)

Dimming Option*

DAVIDA 2.5W
( 3)DAVIDA

Ordering Code Example: 3-RD-30-80-SS-24DAVIDA

*Maximum parallel connection up to 15pcs per PWM dimmer.

Stainless Steel (SS)

(30)

(40)

3000K

4000K

(27)2700K

(80) (90)80 90

Model CCT

CRI80, CRI90

LED Source

(50)5000K

Round (RD)

Type Colour

Brass (BR)

24VDC PWM Dimmable (24)

Dimming Option*

DAVIDA MINI 1W
( MINI1)DAVIDA

120lm

125lm

135lm

140lm

105lm

110lm

120lm

125lm

Φ55mm

8
2

m
m

Φ42mm

4
1
m

m

Φ25mm

Φ18mm Φ22mm

5
2
m

m

ACR.158
Mounting Box

1
0
0
m

m

9
7
m

m

Φ73mm Φ88mmACR.175
Mounting Box

ACR.157
Mounting Box

Φ47mm

9
5

m
m

ACR.159
Mounting Box
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27
GEL.001
IP68 Cable Connector


